RESULTATS | CLASSIFICACIO

12-07-2025 14:41

Temporada:
Esport:
Categoria:
Grup:

Jornada 1

08/03/2025
08/03/2025
08/03/2025
08/03/2025
Jornada 2

22/03/2025
22/03/2025
22/03/2025
22/03/2025
Jornada 3

25/03/2025
29/03/2025
29/03/2025
29/03/2025
Jornada 4

05/04/2025
05/04/2025
05/04/2025
05/04/2025
Jornada 5

26/04/2025
26/04/2025
26/04/2025
26/04/2025
Jornada 6

10/05/2025
10/05/2025
10/05/2025
10/05/2025
Jornada 7

17/05/2025
17/05/2025
24/05/2025
24/05/2025

2024/2025
Handbol
Benjami Femeni

COPA CEVO Gp GROC

REPOSA

CH MONTORNES
CH SANT QUIRZE
CH CANOVELLES

REPOSA

CH SANT QUIRZE

CH VILAMAJOR

KH7 FBMG LEA KOFLER F

BM LA ROCA NEGRE F
CH SANT QUIRZE
REPOSA

CH MONTORNES

REPOSA

CH CANOVELLES

CH VILAMAJOR

KH7 FBMG LEA KOFLER F

REPOSA

BM LA ROCA BLANC F
CH SANT QUIRZE

KH7 FBMG LEA KOFLER F

REPOSA

CH MONTORNES

BM LA ROCA BLANC F
BM LA ROCA NEGRE F

CH SANT QUIRZE
CH VILAMAJOR

CH CANOVELLES
CH MONTORNES

KH7 FBMG LEA KOFLER F
BM LA ROCA BLANC F
BM LA ROCA NEGRE F
CH VILAMAJOR

BM LA ROCA NEGRE F
BM LA ROCA BLANC F
CH MONTORNES
CH CANOVELLES

BM LA ROCA BLANC F

CH VILAMAJOR

CH CANOVELLES

KH7 FBMG LEA KOFLER F

BM LA ROCA BLANC F
CH MONTORNES
BM LA ROCA NEGRE F
CH SANT QUIRZE

CH MONTORNES

CH VILAMAJOR

CH CANOVELLES

BM LA ROCA NEGRE F

CH VILAMAJOR

CH SANT QUIRZE

KH7 FBMG LEA KOFLER F
CH CANOVELLES

REPOSA

KH7 FBMG LEA KOFLER F
BM LA ROCA BLANC F
BM LA ROCA NEGRE F

4-12
12-4
4-12

6-10
8-8
7-9



Equip Punts PJ PG = PP NP GF GC

KH7 FBMG LEA KOFLER F 10 6 5 0 1 0 62 34
CH CANOVELLES 8 6 4 0 2 0 51 45
CH VILAMAJOR 7 6 3 1 2 0 51 45
BM LA ROCA BLANC F 6 6 3 0 3 0 48 48
CH SANT QUIRZE 6 6 3 0 3 0 50 46
CH MONTORNES 5 6 2 1 3 0 46 50
BM LA ROCA NEGRE F 0 6 0 0 6 0 28 68



